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Question 3 on the survey indicated solid agreement for all members in the councils regarding 
open dialogue throughout the prioritization process across all three planning councils.  Dialogue 
is 
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Q8: This planning council plays an important role in the prioritization process. 

Answer Options 

Academic 
Planning 
Council 
(APC) 

Business & 
Facilities 
Planning 
Council 
(BFPC) 

Student 
Services 
Planning 
Council 
(SSPC) 

Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

Strongly Agree 8 9 11 87.5% 28 
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9: Pertaining to the activities of this planning council, how satisfied were you with the 
following (Cont’d): 

Answer Options 

Academic 
Planning 
Council 
(APC) 

Business & 
Facilities 
Planning 
Council 
(BFPC) 

Student 
Services 
Planning 
Council 
(SSPC) 

Response 
Count 

 

Assessment 

Very Dissatisfied 
0 0 0   

Dissatisfied 0 0 0   

Satisfied 5 5 5   

Very Satisfied 6 3 7   

  11 8 12 31 

Resource Allocation 

Very Dissatisfied 0 0 0  

Dissatisfied 0 1 0  

Satisfied 5 1 6  

Very Satisfied 6 7 6  

  11 9 12 32 

Decision-Making Processes 

Very Dissatisfied 0 0 0  

Dissatisfied 0 1 0  

Satisfied 4 1 5  

Very Satisfied 7 7 7  

  11 9 12 32 

Committee-Level Planning 

Very Dissatisfied 0 0 0  

Dissatisfied 0 0 0  

Satisfied 3 2 4  

Very Satisfied 8 6 8  

  11 8 12 31 

answered question 32 

skipped question 0 
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Q10: How well linked were the following processes with the activities of this planning council 

(Cont’d): 

Answer Options 
Academic 
Planning 

Council (APC) 

Business & 
Facilities 
Planning 
Council 
(BFPC) 

Student 
Services 
Planning 

Council (SSPC) 

Response 
Count 

 

Program Review 

Not Well Linked 0 0 0  
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survey data.  The information will be used as feedback for each of the councils to improve their 
processes and activities throughout the academic year. 


